
Spectrum™ Max Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Retractable ballpen with chrome trim and a
comfortable rubberised grip. Full Colour
Printing option is available on a 24-hour
Express Service.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap

SKU PSCMB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black / Blue

Weight 14.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

45mm x 10mm

Print Area
FCP

45mm x 10mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £25.00

250

£0.370

500

£0.370

1000

£0.370

2000

£0.370

5000

£0.370

10000

£0.370

2 Colour Print £50.00 £0.526 £0.526 £0.526 £0.526 £0.526 £0.526

3 Colour Print £75.00 £0.312 £0.312 £0.312 £0.312 £0.312 £0.312

4 Colour Print £100.00 £0.468 £0.468 £0.468 £0.468 £0.468 £0.468

Full Colour Print £30.00 £0.359 £0.359 £0.359 £0.359 £0.359 £0.359

Prices shown are RRP


